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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Michael L. Smith 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-4910 

 
Michael.Smith@cityofchicago.org 

 

Paul Payne  City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet & Facility 
Management   
30 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-745-3246 

 
Paul.Payne@cityofchicago.org  

 
 

Kim Aaron  City of Chicago 
Dept of Fleet and Facility 
Management 
30 N LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6646 Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org  

Bob Fausto  Jet Vac 
Environmental  

4035 Doheny Drive 
Island Lake, IL 60042 
 

847-526-5671 Bob@jetvacenvironmental.com  

Richard Bakken Standard 
Equipment Co. 

2033 West Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 312-706-9682 rbakken@standardequipment.com 
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Jerry Donlon Standard 
Equipment Co. 

2033 West Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 312-829-1919 jdonlon@standardequipment.com 

 

 
Dave Donlon  Standard 

Equipment Co. 
2033 West Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 

 
312-706-9687 

 
ddonlon@standardequipment.com 

 

 
Brandon Shelton Standard 

Equipment Co. 
2033 West Walnut 
Chicago, IL 60612 

 
312-829-1919 

 
bshelton@standardequipment.com 

 

 
Chris Klatt 

 
Super Products 
LLC 

 
17000 W. Cleveland Ave. 
New Berlin, WI 53151 
 

 
262-784-7100 

 
cklatt@superproductsllc.com  

 
Michael R. Drott 

 
Super Products 
LLC 

 
17000 W. Cleveland Ave. 
New Berlin, WI 53151 
 

 
262-796-5930 

 
mdrott@superproductsllc.com 
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Jeff Shesler 

 
RNOW 

 
8636R W. National Road 

 
414-541-5700 

 
Jeff.shesler@rnow-inc.com 

 
 

 
John Wichmann 

 
Sewer Equipment 

 
1590 Dutch Road 
Dixon, IL 61021 

 
815-835-5566 

 
johnwichmann@sewerequipment.com 

 

 
Hunter Larson 

 
Federal Signal 

 
1300 W. Bartlett Road 
Elgin, IL 60120 

 
312-989-5090 

 
hlarson@federalsignal.com 

 

 
Eric LeSage 

 
EJ Equipment  

 
551 South Route 83 
Villa Park, IL 60181 

 
815-468-0250 

 

 
eric@ejequipment.com 
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Michael Dalton 

 
GPM Pump & 
Truck 

 
Addison, IL 60101 

 
630-543-7373 

 
miked@gpmpumptruckparts.com 

 

 
Dave Schwegman 

 
Rush Truck 
Center – 
Indianapolis  

 
1325 West Thompson Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46217 

 
317-677-9231 

 
schwegmand@rushenterprises.com 

 

 
Tony Gonzalez 

 
Tri-Angle 
Fabrication 

 
1344 W. 43rd St. 
Chicago, IL 60609 

 
773-523-0421 

 
tonygonzalez@tri-anglefab.com 

 

 


